
NYU Tandon Undergraduate Advisor Contact List  

Title Last Name First Name 
Department 

Major / 

Program 
Role E-mail Ext. Room 

The  AAC AAC 

Academic 

Advisement 

Center 

First Year 

Advising 

Ugrad 

Advisor 

soefirstyearadvising@nyu

.edu  
 LC 232 

Ms. Aranowitz Brittany 

Academic 

Advisement 

Center 

First Year 

Advising 

Ugrad 

Advisor 

brittany.aranowitz@nyu.e

du 
7-3008 LC 232 A 

Ms. Dwarika Sita  

Academic 

Advisement 

Center 

First Year 

Advising 

Ugrad 

Advisor 
Sita.Dwarika@nyu.edu 7-3595 LC 232C 

Ms. Sawetpibul Tassamai 

Academic 

Advisement 

Center 

First Year 

Advising 

Ugrad 

Advisor 

tassamai.sawetpibul@nyu

.edu 
7-3647 LC 232 B 

Ms. Parham Melinda 

Academic 

Advisement 

Center 

First Year 

Advising 

Ugrad 

Advisor 
mparham@nyu.edu 7-3391 LC 232 E 

Prof. Folan Lorcan 
Applied 

Physics (AP) 

Applied 

Physics 

Ugrad 

Advisor 
folan@nyu.edu 7-3381 

Rogers Hall 

300 B 

Prof. Levicky Rastislav 

Chemical and 

Biomolecular 

Engineering 

(CBE) 

CBE 
Ugrad 

Advisor 
rl1306@nyu.edu 7-3682 

Rogers Hall 

816A 

Prof. Maidenberg Yanir CBE CBE 
Ugrad 

Advisor 
ym37@nyu.edu 7-3027 JAB 158D 

Prof. Mijovic Jovan CBE CBE 
Ugrad 

Advisor 
jovan.mijovic@nyu.edu 7-3097 JAB 158 

Prof. Wang Xin (Matt) CBE CBE 
Ugrad 

Advisor 
xw345@nyu.edu 7-3448 

Rogers Hall 

809B 

Prof. Garetz Bruce CBE 

Biomolecular 

Science 

(BMS) 

Ugrad 

Advisor 
bgaretz@nyu.edu 7-3287 

Rogers Hall 

801A 

Prof. Lee Tommy CBE BMS 
Ugrad 

Advisor 
tsl2@nyu.edu 7-3471 

Rogers Hall 

701C 

Prof. Seidenstein Alexandra CBE BMS 
Ugrad 

Advisor 
ahs342@nyu.edu 7-3876 

Rogers Hall 

701B 

Prof. Vulfson Evgeny CBE BMS 
Ugrad 

Advisor 
ev494@nyu.edu 7-3096 

Rogers Hall 

612 
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Prof. Chiarelli Lawrence 

Civil & Urban 

Engineering 

(CUE) 

Construction 

Mgt. (CN) 

Ugrad 

Advisor 
lchiarelli@nyu.edu 7-4040 

Rogers Hall 

403A 

Prof. Ulerio Jose 

Civil & Urban 

Engineering 

(CUE) 

Civil 

Engineering 

(CE) 

Ugrad 

Advisor 
julerio@nyu.edu 7-3178 

Rogers Hall 

412A 

Ms. Kritz Kelley 

Computer 

Science & 

Engineering 

(CSE) 

Computer 

Science (CS) 

Ugrad 

Advisor 
cseadvisement@nyu.edu  7-3038 

2 

MetroTech  

10th floor 

Mr. Goncalves Daniel CSE 
Computer 

Science (CS) 

Ugrad 

Advisor 
cseadvisement@nyu.edu  7-3042 

2 

MetroTech  

10th floor 

Ms. Susana Garcia CSE 
Computer 

Science (CS) 

Coordinator 

of CSE 

Academic 

Advising 

cseadvisement@nyu.edu  7-3290 

2 

MetroTech  

10th floor 

Prof. Campisi Matt 

Electrical & 

Computer 

Engineering 

(ECE) 

Electrical & 

Computer 

Engineering 

(ECE) 

Ugrad 

Advisor 

(Honors) 

mcampisi@nyu.edu 7-3893 

2 

MetroTech  

10th floor 

Mr. Toth Richard ECE 

Electrical & 

Computer 

Engineering 

(ECE) 

Ugrad 

Advisor 
rtoth@nyu.edu 7-3375 

2 

MetroTech  

10th floor 

Prof. Blecherman Barry 

Finance & Risk 

Engineering 

(FRE) 

Finance & 

Risk 

Engineering 

(FRE) 

Ugrad Minor 

Advisor 
bsb279@nyu.edu 7 3398 

12 

Metrotech 

26th Floor, 

Room 275 

Dr. Barnes Melissa GS 
General 

Studies 

Ugrad 

Advisor 
mbarnes@nyu.edu 7-3882 LC 237 

Ms. Milligan Bryanna GS 
General 

Studies 

Ugrad 

Advisor 
bmm11@nyu.edu 7-4054 LC 237 

Mr. Kendall Stephen GS 
General 

Studies 

Ugrad 

Advisor 
skendall@nyu.edu  7-3882 LC 237 

Ms. Bailey Shawneece 

Opportunity 

Programs 

(HEOP/OP) 

Opportunity 

Programs 

(HEOP/OP) 

Ugrad 

Advisor 
smbailey@nyu.edu  7-3031 LC 244 

mailto:cseadvisement@nyu.edu
mailto:cseadvisement@nyu.edu
mailto:cseadvisement@nyu.edu
mailto:skendall@poly.edu
mailto:smbailey@nyu.edu
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Ms. Lao Tara 

Opportunity 

Programs 

(HEOP/OP) 

Opportunity 

Programs 

(HEOP/OP) 

Ugrad 

Advisor 
tlao@nyu.edu 7-3547 LC 246 

Ms. Entin Alison 
Mathematics 

(MA) 

Mathematics 

(MA) 

Ugrad 

Advisor 
alison.entin@nyu.edu 7-3399 

Rogers Hall 

303A 

Prof. Borowiec Joseph 

Mechanical & 

Aerospace 

Engineering 

(MAE) 

Mechanical 

Engineering 

(ME) 

Ugrad 

Advisor 
borowiec@nyu.edu 7-3349 

Rogers Hall 

524 

Prof. Lee Nathan 

Mechanical & 

Aerospace 

Engineering 

(MAE) 

Mechanical 

Engineering 

(ME) 

Ugrad 

Advisor 
sh.lee@nyu.edu 7-3461 

Rogers Hall 

508B 

Mr. Campbell Michael 

Office of 

Academic 

Affairs 

Liaison to Ugrad Advisors / 

Academic Standing Issues / 

Transfer Credits / AP & IB 

Credits 

mcampbell@nyu.edu 7-3716 LC 218 

Ms. Piro Jennifer 

Office of 

Ugrad 

Academics 

Honors Program / 3+2 

Program / BSMS Advisor 
jjp249@nyu.edu 7-3665 LC 230D 

Ms. Ramsawak Sara 

Office of 

Ugrad 

Academics 

Study Abroad Advisor ramsawak@nyu.edu 7-3986 LC 230A 

Dr. Hoshovsky Bohdan 

Technology 

Management 

and 

Innovation 

(TMI) 

Business and 

Technology 

Managemen

t (BTM) 

Ugrad 

Advisor 
bh863@nyu.edu 7-3929 LC 401 

Prof. Benezra Amber 

Technology, 

Culture and 

Society (TCS) 

Science and 

Technology 

Studies (STS) 

Ugrad 

Advisor 
amber.benezra@nyu.edu 7-3130 LC 131 

Prof. Lewis Jim 

Technology, 

Culture and 

Society (TCS) 

Science and 

Technology 

Studies (STS) 

& 

Sustainable 

Urban 

Environment

s (SUE) 

Ugrad 

Advisor 
Jpl366@nyu.edu 7-3135 LC 126 

Mr. Maiello Eric 

Technology, 

Culture and 

Society (TCS) 

Integrated 

Digital Media 

(IDM) 

Ugrad 

Advisor 
eric.maiello@nyu.edu  7-0720 2 

MetroTech  

mailto:eric.maiello@nyu.edu
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8th floor  

Room 879 

Ms. Woodrup Jenelle  

Technology, 

Culture and 

Society (TCS) 

Integrated 

Digital Media 

(IDM) 

Ugrad 

Advisor 
jjw10@nyu.edu 7-3413 

2 

MetroTech  

8th floor  

 


